
 

 

 

REVISED DATES SCHEDULED  

 

All the candidates are informed that due to covid-19,  

the application closing date, Entrance Exam and Counselling date are revised. 
The Examination Centers, Venue and time will remain unchanged as per 

DUVASU prospectus -2020. 
 

COLLEGE OF VETERINARY SCIENCE & ANIMAL HUSBANDRY 

A. B.V.Sc. & A.H. PROGRAMME Revised Dates 

Closing date for Online registration and submission  of application forms   30.06.2020 (Tuesday) 

Pre -Veterinary Test ( PVT) 2020  

Preliminary Examination 02-08-2020 (Sunday) 

Main Examination 30-08-2020 (Sunday) 

Counselling  (Tentative) 15-09-2020 (Tuesday) 

B. M.V.Sc. and Ph.D. PROGRAMMES  

Closing date for Online registration and submission of application forms  30.06.2020 (Tuesday) 

Post Graduate Entrance Test (PGET)-2020 06-09-2020  (Sunday) 

Counselling (Tentative) 22-09-2020  (Tuesday) 

COLLEGE OF BIOTECHNOLOGY 
B.Sc. (H) Biotechnology/Industrial Microbiology  

Closing date for Online registration and submission  of application forms   

 

10.08.2020 (Tuesday) 

Counselling (Tentative) 24-08-2020 (Monday) 

INSTITUTE OF PARA - VETERINARY SCIENCES (DIPLOMA PROGRAMMES) 

Closing date for Online registration and submission of application forms  30.06.2020 (Tuesday) 

Pre-Diploma Entrance Test (PDET)-2020 13.09.2020 (Sunday) 

Counselling (Tentative) 29.09.2020  (Tuesday) 

     

 

 

mRrj izns”k iafMr nhu n;ky mik/;k; Ik”kq fpfdRlk foKku fo”ofo|ky;  

,oa xks vuqla/kku laLFkku] eFkqjk&281001 
Uttar Pradesh Pandit Deen Dayal Upadhyaya Pashu Chikitsa Vigyan Vishwavidhyalaya 

Evam Go- Anusandhan Sansthan, Mathura (U.P.) -281001. 

 


